

Riverside Dr & Mels Ct Project No. LOST-20(02)--73-31 HMA Resurfacing with Millings & Seal Coat					River City Paving - Mathy P.O. Box 1430 Dubuque, IA 52004	
Ref #	Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1	2105-8425005	TOPSOIL, FURNISH AND SPREAD	2.00	CY	\$200.00	\$400.00
2	2121-7425020	GRANULAR SHOULDERS, TYPE B, EDGE RUN	610.00	TON	\$16.66	\$10,162.60
3	2212-0475095	CLEANING AND PREPARATION OF BASE	1.66	MILE	\$3,500.00	\$5,810.00
4	2212-5075001	HMA SURFACE PATCH	200.00	TON	\$250.00	\$50,000.00
5	2213-7100400	RELOCATION OF MAILBOXES	21.00	EACH	\$75.00	\$1,575.00
6	2214-5145150	PAVEMENT SCARIFICATION	1,545.00	SY	\$7.62	\$11,772.90
7	2303-0001000	HMA MIXTURE WEDGE, LEVEL, OR STRENGTHENING COURSE	1,595.00	TON	\$45.08	\$71,902.60
8	2303-1031500	HMA STANDARD TRAFFIC BASE COURSE 1/2" MIX	1,055.00	TON	\$46.18	\$48,719.90
9	2303-1033500	HMA STANDARD TRAFFIC SURFACE COURSE, 1/2" NO SPECIAL FRIC. REQ.	1,055.00	TON	\$46.18	\$48,719.90
10	2303-1258283	ASPHALT BINDER STANDARD TRAFFIC PG 58-28S	226.00	TON	\$528.00	\$119,328.00
11	2307-0025003	AGGREGATE, ROADWAY COVER, 3/8"	120.00	TON	\$15.00	\$1,800.00
12	2307-0600456	BINDER BITUMEN, CRS-2P	2,335.00	GAL	\$10.25	\$23,933.75
13	2315-8275025	SURFACING, DRIVEWAY, CLASS "A" CRUSHED STONE	64.00	TON	\$16.66	\$1,066.24
14	2527-9263117	PAINTED PVMT. MARKINGS, DURABLE	73.29	STA	\$65.00	\$4,763.85
15	2527-9263143	PAINTED SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS, DURABLE	2.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$800.00
16	2528-8445110	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
17	2528-8445113	FLAGGERS	15.00	EACH	\$480.00	\$7,200.00
18	2528-8445115	PILOT CARS	5.00	EACH	\$715.00	\$3,575.00
19	2533-4980005	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$14,695.00	\$14,695.00
20	2595-0005125	RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE FOR DME	1.00	LS	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
21	2599-9999009	REMOVE AND REPLACE PCC CURB AND GUTTER, 2.5'	50.00	LF	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
22	2599-9999020	HOT MIX ASPHALT, SURFACE REPAIR	50.00	TON	\$130.00	\$6,500.00
23	2599-9999020	HOT MIX ASPHALT, DRIVEWAY	18.00	TON	\$130.00	\$2,340.00
24	2599-9999020	HOT MIX ASPHALT, DRIVEWAY COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE	30.00	TON	\$170.00	\$5,100.00
25	2599-9999020	SUBGRADE STABILIZATION MATERIAL, MODIFIED MACADAM	1,000.00	TON	\$29.00	\$29,000.00
26	2599-9999020	SUBGRADE STABILIZATION MATERIAL, MODIFIED SUBBASE	750.00	TON	\$25.00	\$18,750.00
27	2601-2634100	MULCHING	0.15	ACRE	\$3,000.00	\$450.00
28	2601-2636044	SEEDING AND FERTILIZING (URBAN)	0.15	ACRE	\$3,000.00	\$450.00
29	2602-0010010	MOBILIZATION, EROSION CONTROL	2.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
Total Project Cost						\$496,114.74

100.00%